
Gross 2 Man BB - Beat the Pro

Flight 1Flight 1

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
To ParTo Par
GrossGross

TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Prouty, Darren / Malone, FredProuty, Darren / Malone, Fred -4 68 $120.00 1st Gross

2 Lyon, Nathan / Kelsen, MikeLyon, Nathan / Kelsen, Mike -4 68 $90.00 2nd Gross

3 Delp, Justin / Dusenbury, RyanDelp, Justin / Dusenbury, Ryan -4 68 $60.00 3rd Gross

4 Leon, Jeffery / McKown, MarkLeon, Jeffery / McKown, Mark -2 70

5 Persichetti, Bob / Jergenson, BriggPersichetti, Bob / Jergenson, Brigg -2 70

-- Pierce, Robert / Schlisner, GaryPierce, Robert / Schlisner, Gary -1 71

6 Rowell, Darren / Marx, SpencerRowell, Darren / Marx, Spencer E 72

-- Sharp, James / Scalese, RobertSharp, James / Scalese, Robert E 72

7 Joseffy, Justin / Mroz, MikeJoseffy, Justin / Mroz, Mike +2 74

8 Mittan, Dave / Haines, RandyMittan, Dave / Haines, Randy +2 74

-- Lurz, Brian / Burgmann, BradLurz, Brian / Burgmann, Brad +2 74

9 Pendergraft, Jeff / Hartmann, ScottPendergraft, Jeff / Hartmann, Scott +3 75

10 Hanson, Jeremy / Buchanan, BjHanson, Jeremy / Buchanan, Bj +3 75

-- Reid, Ryan / Zeman, ChuckReid, Ryan / Zeman, Chuck +3 75

-- Long, David / Hefele, TomLong, David / Hefele, Tom +4 76

11 Esterline, Steven / Orellana, RichardEsterline, Steven / Orellana, Richard +4 76

-- Hardman, Bryan / Owens, SeanHardman, Bryan / Owens, Sean +6 78

-- Jamison, Dugger / Blair, MikeJamison, Dugger / Blair, Mike +7 79

-- Muller, Stephen / Chaney, GreggMuller, Stephen / Chaney, Gregg +7 79

-- McConeghy, Dick / Tanner, RusselMcConeghy, Dick / Tanner, Russel +8 80

-- Glasmann, Tom / Welty, BobGlasmann, Tom / Welty, Bob +9 81

-- McKinster, Gary / Archer, KevinMcKinster, Gary / Archer, Kevin +10 82

Flight 2Flight 2

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
To ParTo Par
GrossGross

TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Boehm, Chris / LaFleur, BillyBoehm, Chris / LaFleur, Billy +1 73

2 Kuzinski, Adam / Brailsford, JohnnyKuzinski, Adam / Brailsford, Johnny +2 74 $120.00 1st Gross

3 Verry, Jason / Hruby, ChrisVerry, Jason / Hruby, Chris +5 77 $90.00 2nd Gross

-- Hoogerwerf, John / King, WesleyHoogerwerf, John / King, Wesley +5 77

4 Branch, Parker / Gordon, GregBranch, Parker / Gordon, Greg +6 78 $60.00 3rd Gross

-- Fradin, Steve / Gilliam, DeanFradin, Steve / Gilliam, Dean +7 79

5 Jefferson, Jon / Pandolfi, MarcJefferson, Jon / Pandolfi, Marc +8 80

6 Goble, Jesse / Markowitz, MickeyGoble, Jesse / Markowitz, Mickey +8 80
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-- Smith, Joe / Saucier, BrianSmith, Joe / Saucier, Brian +9 81

-- Greak, Louis / Toth, DavidGreak, Louis / Toth, David +9 81

7 Henry, John / Scholes, ScottHenry, John / Scholes, Scott +10 82

8 Cohen, Alan / Debenedictis, VinnyCohen, Alan / Debenedictis, Vinny +10 82

-- McCoy, Andy / Tetrick, ThomasMcCoy, Andy / Tetrick, Thomas +11 83

9 Schroeder, Randy / Carabelli, HankSchroeder, Randy / Carabelli, Hank +11 83

-- Rogers, Max / Holbrook, BradleyRogers, Max / Holbrook, Bradley +13 85

10 Bustos, Scott / Cain, BrentBustos, Scott / Cain, Brent +13 85

-- Zents, Ron / Dolan, DanZents, Ron / Dolan, Dan +14 86

-- Van Gundy, Bob / Senior, StevenVan Gundy, Bob / Senior, Steven +14 86

-- Gold, David / Kramer, BillGold, David / Kramer, Bill +14 86

11 Sweet, Will / Shanahan, KeithSweet, Will / Shanahan, Keith +14 86

-- Meachum, Mike / Bray, PatrickMeachum, Mike / Bray, Patrick +15 87

-- Fisk, Royce / Powers, RonFisk, Royce / Powers, Ron +19 91

12 Dahn, Chuck / Harrell, MarkDahn, Chuck / Harrell, Mark - NS

Total Purse Allocated: $540.00Total Purse Allocated: $540.00
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Net 2 Man BB - Beat the Pro

Flight 1Flight 1

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Lurz, Brian / Burgmann, BradLurz, Brian / Burgmann, Brad -14 58 $120.00 1st Net

2 Sharp, James / Scalese, RobertSharp, James / Scalese, Robert -14 58 $90.00 2nd Net

3 Pierce, Robert / Schlisner, GaryPierce, Robert / Schlisner, Gary -14 58 $60.00 3rd Net

-- Lyon, Nathan / Kelsen, MikeLyon, Nathan / Kelsen, Mike -13 59

-- Leon, Jeffery / McKown, MarkLeon, Jeffery / McKown, Mark -12 60 $40.00

4 Long, David / Hefele, TomLong, David / Hefele, Tom -12 60

-- Prouty, Darren / Malone, FredProuty, Darren / Malone, Fred -11 61

-- Delp, Justin / Dusenbury, RyanDelp, Justin / Dusenbury, Ryan -10 62

5 Muller, Stephen / Chaney, GreggMuller, Stephen / Chaney, Gregg -10 62

-- Rowell, Darren / Marx, SpencerRowell, Darren / Marx, Spencer -9 63

6 Jamison, Dugger / Blair, MikeJamison, Dugger / Blair, Mike -9 63

7 McConeghy, Dick / Tanner, RusselMcConeghy, Dick / Tanner, Russel -8 64

-- Mittan, Dave / Haines, RandyMittan, Dave / Haines, Randy -8 64

8 Reid, Ryan / Zeman, ChuckReid, Ryan / Zeman, Chuck -8 64

9 Glasmann, Tom / Welty, BobGlasmann, Tom / Welty, Bob -8 64

-- Hanson, Jeremy / Buchanan, BjHanson, Jeremy / Buchanan, Bj -7 65

-- Joseffy, Justin / Mroz, MikeJoseffy, Justin / Mroz, Mike -7 65

-- Pendergraft, Jeff / Hartmann, ScottPendergraft, Jeff / Hartmann, Scott -6 66

10 Hardman, Bryan / Owens, SeanHardman, Bryan / Owens, Sean -6 66

-- Esterline, Steven / Orellana, RichardEsterline, Steven / Orellana, Richard -6 66

11 McKinster, Gary / Archer, KevinMcKinster, Gary / Archer, Kevin -5 67

-- Persichetti, Bob / Jergenson, BriggPersichetti, Bob / Jergenson, Brigg -2 70

Flight 2Flight 2

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Hoogerwerf, John / King, WesleyHoogerwerf, John / King, Wesley -15 57 $120.00 1st Net

2 Smith, Joe / Saucier, BrianSmith, Joe / Saucier, Brian -14 58 $90.00 2nd Net

3 Gold, David / Kramer, BillGold, David / Kramer, Bill -14 58 $60.00

-- Verry, Jason / Hruby, ChrisVerry, Jason / Hruby, Chris -13 59

4 Fradin, Steve / Gilliam, DeanFradin, Steve / Gilliam, Dean -13 59 $40.00 4th Net

5 Greak, Louis / Toth, DavidGreak, Louis / Toth, David -11 61

-- Goble, Jesse / Markowitz, MickeyGoble, Jesse / Markowitz, Mickey -11 61

6 McCoy, Andy / Tetrick, ThomasMcCoy, Andy / Tetrick, Thomas -10 62
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-- Jefferson, Jon / Pandolfi, MarcJefferson, Jon / Pandolfi, Marc -9 63

7 Rogers, Max / Holbrook, BradleyRogers, Max / Holbrook, Bradley -9 63

-- Branch, Parker / Gordon, GregBranch, Parker / Gordon, Greg -9 63

-- Kuzinski, Adam / Brailsford, JohnnyKuzinski, Adam / Brailsford, Johnny -8 64

-- Cohen, Alan / Debenedictis, VinnyCohen, Alan / Debenedictis, Vinny -8 64

8 Meachum, Mike / Bray, PatrickMeachum, Mike / Bray, Patrick -7 65

9 Zents, Ron / Dolan, DanZents, Ron / Dolan, Dan -7 65

-- Henry, John / Scholes, ScottHenry, John / Scholes, Scott -7 65

-- Bustos, Scott / Cain, BrentBustos, Scott / Cain, Brent -7 65

-- Schroeder, Randy / Carabelli, HankSchroeder, Randy / Carabelli, Hank -7 65

10 Van Gundy, Bob / Senior, StevenVan Gundy, Bob / Senior, Steven -6 66

-- Sweet, Will / Shanahan, KeithSweet, Will / Shanahan, Keith -5 67

11 Fisk, Royce / Powers, RonFisk, Royce / Powers, Ron -3 69

-- Boehm, Chris / LaFleur, BillyBoehm, Chris / LaFleur, Billy +1 73

12 Dahn, Chuck / Harrell, MarkDahn, Chuck / Harrell, Mark - NS

Total Purse Allocated: $620.00Total Purse Allocated: $620.00
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Gross Skins - Gross Skins

Flight 1Flight 1

PlayersPlayers SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Hanson, Jeremy / Buchanan, BjHanson, Jeremy / Buchanan, Bj 2 Birdie on 10, Birdie on 17

Lyon, Nathan / Kelsen, MikeLyon, Nathan / Kelsen, Mike 1 Eagle on 9

Leon, Jeffery / McKown, MarkLeon, Jeffery / McKown, Mark 1 Birdie on 4

Long, David / Hefele, TomLong, David / Hefele, Tom 1 Birdie on 12

Glasmann, Tom / Welty, BobGlasmann, Tom / Welty, Bob 1 Birdie on 2

Prouty, Darren / Malone, FredProuty, Darren / Malone, Fred 1 Birdie on 3

Delp, Justin / Dusenbury, RyanDelp, Justin / Dusenbury, Ryan 1 Birdie on 6

Flight 2Flight 2

PlayersPlayers SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Kuzinski, Adam / Brailsford, JohnnyKuzinski, Adam / Brailsford, Johnny 2 Birdie on 8, Eagle on 18

Rogers, Max / Holbrook, BradleyRogers, Max / Holbrook, Bradley 2 Birdie on 10, Birdie on 12

Henry, John / Scholes, ScottHenry, John / Scholes, Scott 1 Birdie on 7

Verry, Jason / Hruby, ChrisVerry, Jason / Hruby, Chris 1 Birdie on 13

Schroeder, Randy / Carabelli, HankSchroeder, Randy / Carabelli, Hank 1 Birdie on 5

Fradin, Steve / Gilliam, DeanFradin, Steve / Gilliam, Dean 1 Birdie on 16

Fisk, Royce / Powers, RonFisk, Royce / Powers, Ron 1 Birdie on 11
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Net Skins - Net Skins

Flight 1Flight 1

PlayersPlayers SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Leon, Jeffery / McKown, MarkLeon, Jeffery / McKown, Mark 1 Eagle on 4

Long, David / Hefele, TomLong, David / Hefele, Tom 1 Eagle on 12

Glasmann, Tom / Welty, BobGlasmann, Tom / Welty, Bob 1 Eagle on 2

Hanson, Jeremy / Buchanan, BjHanson, Jeremy / Buchanan, Bj 1 Eagle on 10

Flight 2Flight 2

PlayersPlayers SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Rogers, Max / Holbrook, BradleyRogers, Max / Holbrook, Bradley 2 Eagle on 10, Eagle on 12

Verry, Jason / Hruby, ChrisVerry, Jason / Hruby, Chris 1 Double Eagle on 13

McCoy, Andy / Tetrick, ThomasMcCoy, Andy / Tetrick, Thomas 1 Net 1 on 1

Gold, David / Kramer, BillGold, David / Kramer, Bill 1 Eagle on 2
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CTP

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer DetailsDetails

To set up results for this tournament, click hereclick here

No results yet
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